LED light project assessment and cost saving
North Boone High Schoool /FB Lights

North Boone Middle School

Upper Elementry

Poplar Grove

Manchester Elementary

District Office

Capron Elementary

Total

Cost to the District

Cost of Project
$155,114.60
$56,586.31
$73,485.40
$47,756.63
$19,817.32
$16,783.90

$35,616.28

$405,160.44

$0

Benefits of Annual Cost savings
$27,251.33
$10,272.14
$13,174.88
$8,449.83
$3,720.57
$3,045.13

$6,303.27

$72,217.15

Environmental Impact
(Metric tons of CO2)
166
63
80
51
23

19

38

440

Equivalent of taking 95 cars of the road annually



