LED light project assessment and cost saving	Cost of Project	Benefits of Annual Cost savings	Environmental Impact	
			(Metric tons of CO2)	
North Boone High Schoool /FB Lights	\$155,114.60	\$27,251.33	166	
North Boone Middle School	\$56,586.31	\$10,272.14	63	
Upper Elementry	\$73,485.40	\$13,174.88	80	
Poplar Grove	\$47,756.63	\$8,449.83	51	
Manchester Elementary	\$19,817.32	\$3,720.57	23	
District Office	\$16,783.90	\$3,045.13	19	
Capron Elementary	\$35,616.28	\$6,303.27	38	
Total	\$405,160.44	\$72,217.15	440	
Cost to the District	\$0		Equivalent of taking 95 cars of the road annually	